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// CLIENT SERVICES TEAM // POZNAŃ

POZNAŃ
ACCOUNTING OFFICE
ul. Wyspiańskiego 43
60-751 Poznań
Polska
+48 61 668 34 00
poznan@getsix.pl

Learn more about our teams: 
https://getsix.eu/our-profile/our-teams/

BEATA SOBCZAK 

Head of HR & Payroll Department
/ Senior Manager
Beata.Sobczak@getsix.pl
+48 611 011 201	  

MIROSŁAWA SZYMAŃSKA 

Head of Accounting Department
/ Senior Manager
Miroslawa.Szymanska@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 408

SEBASTIAN MOŻEJKO ​ 

Head of IT Department
/ Senior IT Manager
Sebastian.Mozejko@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 27

LIDIA CIESIELSKA 

Office Manager
Lidia.Ciesielska@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 404

BOARD TEAM

ROY HEYNLEIN 

Partner
Roy.Heynlein@getsix.pl 
+48 616 683 401
	  

CUSTOMER RELATIONS TEAM

MARTA
RADOSZKO-ADAMCZAK 

Head of Customer Relationships 
Department / Senior Manager
Marta.Radoszko-Adamczak@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 403	 

JULIA WOCH​ 

Customer Relations Consultant 
Julia.Woch@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 438

SERVICES & SOLUTIONS TEAM

MARTA ROGACKA 

Chief Operating Officer / Prokurent
Marta.Rogacka@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 402	 

OFFICE CONTACT TEAM

www.getsix.eu
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